
K--6,iASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED
OFFICE OF THE MANAGING DIRECTOR

Regd. Office:(FIRST FLOOR), BIJULEE BHAWAN, PALTANBAZAR; GUWAHATI - 781001
OlNr 1.,401 01 AS2003SGC0C723BGSTlN: 18AAFC,{4973J923

PHONE: 0361 -2739520Web: www.aeqcl.co in

NOTICE INVITINGTENDER

IFB No. : MD/AEGCUAIFA/Tech-489/2011'1ZSS&TL/lFB

Bid ldentiflcation No. MD/AEGcUAIF NT ech'48912011-12lSS&TUBl0

The lManaging Director, Assam Electricity Grid Corporation Limited, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar,

Guwahati- 1 invites online bids from eligible bidders for the following works -

CONSTRUCTION OF 2X5O MVA, 132/33KV SUB.STATION AT NATHKUCHI
ALONG WITH ASSOCIATED TRANSMISSION LINES UNDER AIFA SCHEME

Estimated Cost of Work

Cost of Bid documents:

Bid Security

Tender start date and time

: Rs. 45 Crores (approx,)

: Rs. 10,000/-.(Rupees ten thousand )only

: Rs 90,00,000.00 ( Rupees Ninety Lakhs )only

: 12.00 hrs. of 24.08.2019

Tender submission sta( date : 12.00hrs of 03 .09.2019

Tender end date and time :12:00 hrs. of 17.09.2019

Tender opening date and time: :14:00hrs.of 18.09.2019

Interested bidders may down load the biddlng documents from AEGCL's website: wvvw.aeqcl,co.in and e-

tender portal assamtenders.qov.in

AEGCL reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenders without assionino anv reasons thereof"Vr,'%'v)t
Chiel General Manager (PP&D),

. Assam Electricity Grid Corporation Limited.
'1&'

lMemo No : MD/AEGCUAIFMech-489/2011'12/SS&TU i? dtd: ,{ ,08,19

Copy to:-

1. The AGIV-IV, H.,AEGCL :-He is requested to publish the NIT in Assam Tribune and Dainik Agradoot

2. The AGIM-lll, HO,AEGCL :-for necessary action for uploading on AEGCL's website

fl

b*{,t4.'o
Chief General Manaqer (PP&D).

,1x7' '

,


